
Last First Firm Email
Aarons Beth	L. Aarons Law & Mediation beth@aaronslaw.net
Adamopolous Anthony Anthony C. Adamopoulos’ Divorce Resolution Servicesacaboston@aol.com
Attardo Barbara Daintree Advisors battardo@daintreeadvisors.com
Ballard Steven Law Offices of Steven Ballard sballard@stevenballard.com
Barnes Shannon Barnes & Leighton shannon@murphybarnes.com
Bivings Leigh Artemis	Financial	Advisors lbivings@artemisadvisors.net
Blake Catharine The	D.	Source	Team cablake1973@hotmail.com
Blatchford Paul Self-employed paulblat@aol.com
Bowman Judith	Farris bowman@jfbfamilyservices.com bowman@jfbfamilyservices.com
Buckley Karen Of	Counsel	to	Rosenberg,	Freedman	&	Lee	LLPkaren@attorneykarenmbuckley.com
Burg Halee Agreement	Resources info@agreementresources.com
Chen Chris Insight	Financial	Strategists bostonfinancialplanner@gmail.com
Comins Jody A	Better	Way;	Divorce	Mediation jodylcomins@gmail.com
Cooper Lynn Self	employed Lynn@lynnkcooper.com
Dahl Darlene Daintree	Advisors ddahl@daintreeadvisors.com
Davis Francine Dr.	Fran	Davis fran@drfrandavis.com
DeMatteo Susan	M. Law Offices of Susan M DeMatteo susandematteo@verizon.net
Desforge Lauren Daintree Advisors ldesforge@daintreeadvisors.com
Feldman David Feldman	Family	Law david@feldmanfamilylaw.com
Ferrara Windsor	Rose Windsor	Consulting windsor@windsorferrara.com
Fingerman Rick Financial	Planning	Solutions,	LLC rick@planwithfps.com
Fleischer Robin Fleischer Law Solutions, PLLC robin.fleischer@robinfleischer.com
Frank Dr.	Jillian Self-employed drjillianfrank@gmail.com
Friedman Janet	Rhodes Abaris	Financial	Group,	LLC Janet@AbarisFinancialGroup.com
Goodman David Gosule,	Butkus	&	Jesson,	LLP dgoodman@gbj-bestcpa.com
Hawthorne Jennifer Hawthorne	Law	and	Mediation hawthornelaw@gmail.com
Kardasis Arline Agreement	Resources info@agreementresources.com
Kauffman Joyce Kauffman Law & Mediation. 	joyce@kauffmanlaw.net
Khouri Carol Wingate	Wealth	Advisors carol.khouri@wingatewealthadvisors.com
Klapper Ellen Eastern	Bank E.Klapper@easternbank.com
Larsen Rikk Agreement	Resources info@agreementresources.com
Lewis Gerald Gerald	Lewis,	Ph.D.	 glewis@geraldlewis.com
Lillis Susan	G. Susan	G.	Lillis,	Attorney	at	Law,	P.C. lillis@domesticlaw.net
Lundy Sandy LundyLegal,	LLC sandy@lundylegal.com
Marks Scott Law Offices of Scott C. Marks scottcmarks@verizon.net
Metz Oona Private practice oona.metz@rcn.com
Miller Susan Aurora	Financial	Advisors smiller@aurorafa.com
Minkoff Linda Minkoff	Law	Offices,	LLC linda@lminkofflaw.com
Nesson Carol Law	Office	of	Carol	E.	Nesson carol.nesson@qdrocounselor.com
Nihill Jyoti Life Events Organizing lifeeventsorganizing@outlook.com
Nordahl Kristin The	MNE	Group kristin.nordahl@themnegroup.com
Nussbaum Beth	M.	 Nussbaum	Family	Law bmn@nussbaumfamilylaw.com
Orenstein Ted Self-employed tporenstein@gmail.com
Pappas Diane Solutions	For	Divorce diane@solutionsfordivorce.com
Ray,	Ph.D. Dena Dr.	Dena	Ray DrDenaRay@gmail.com



Ringer Abraham Breakwater Financial, LLC abe@breakwaterfinancial.com
Rohrbaugh Johanna	BunkerRohrbaugh Associates jbr@post.harvard.edu
Ross Beth Mending	Fences	Institute bethhross@aol.com
Rueschemeyer Julia Attorney	Julia	Rueschemeyer	Divorce	Mediationjuliarueschemeyer@msn.com
Seaquist David Retired	Psychotherapist d-seaquist@comcast.net
Seaquist Jeanne Edge	Media	Publications jeanne.seaquist@comcast.net
Seder Tom Insight	Financial	Strategists tomseder@gmail.com
Senes Renee Senes	&	Chwalek	Financial	Advisors renee.senes@voyafa.com
Shahian Mary Daintree	Advisors mshahian@daintreeadvisors.com
Shapiro Barbara HMS	Financial	Group bshapiro@hms-financial.com
Shemin Vicki Fields and Dennis LLP vshemin@fieldsdennis.com
Simon Virginia Self-employed ginnysimon@comcast.net
Smethurst Heather Smethurst		Law heather@smethurstlaw.com
Smith Lisa LIsa	J	Smith	Attorney	at	Law ljsmith@familylawchoices.com
Smith Debra Debra	Smith,	Atty	at	Law 	Lawdeb@aol.com
Solomon Matthew Solomon	Law	Practice matt@solomonlawpractice.com
Southwell Alicia Self	employed alicia.southwell.licsw@gmail.com
Stamps Susan Law	Offices	of	Susan	Stamps sdstamps@stamps-law.com
Sternberg Linda Sternberg	Law attysternberg@sternberglaw.com
Tannenbaum Marcia Solutions	through	Mediation marcia@solutionsthroughmediation.com
Tennant Doris Tennant	Lubell	Inc dtennant@tllawgroup.com
Thorpe Crystal Agreement	Resources crystal@AgreementResources.com
Toli Lauren	D. Balance	Wealth	Advisor itoli@balancewealthadvisor.com
Topor Karl Auburndale	Center	for	Divorce kwt@newtondivorce.com
VanKooy Karen Israel,	Van	Kooy	&	Days,	LLC kvankooy@ivkdlaw.com
Wasserman Marion	Lee Reach	Accord	Law	and	Mediation	Servicesmlw@reachaccord.com
Whelan Kim Kim	Whelan	Mediation kim@kimwhelanmediation.com
Whyman Fran Whyman	Law	&	Mediation Fran@Whymanmediation.com
Woodacre Lorri Law	Office	of	Lorri	Siebert	Woodacre lorriwoodacre@gmail.com
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